72
APPLICATION SCE-
NARIOS
► Table traverses in wood industry
► Adjustment of width in plastics processing
► Positioning of optic instruments and measuring tables
FURTHER
INFORMATION

►BENEFITS IN DETAIL
1Circular guide
- Compatible with circular and shaft guides
2Clamping lever made from plastic
- Freely adjustable (release by lifting)
3Clamping jaw
- The fl oating bearingsguarantee symmetrical application of force
4Housing
► TECHNICAL DATA
► SERIES HKR  CLAMPING N (BISTABLE) REMAINS IN CURRENT POSITION
Order no. Shaft Ø* Holding force Holding torque Tightening torque A B X
[mm] [N] [Nm] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
A
B
X
HKR1200A 12 1200 7 5.00 43 32 18
HKR1600A 16 1200 10 5.00 53 38 22
HKR2000A 20 1200 12 7.00 60 44 25
HKR2500A 25 1200 15 7.00 78 52 30
HKR3000A 30 2000 30 15.00 87 58 35
HKR4000A 40 2000 40 15.00 108 68 45
HKR5000A 50 2000 50 15.00 132 76 50
HKR6000A 60 2000 60 22.00 157 76 60
*Min. hardness of 54 HRC
Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions   ◄   www.zimmer-group.com